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Panuku Development Auckland
Panuku Development Auckland
Panuku Development Auckland
Panuku Development Auckland

Panuku Development Auckland

Panuku Development Auckland
Panuku Development Auckland
Regional Facilities Auckland
Regional Facilities Auckland
Regional Facilities Auckland

Regional Facilities Auckland

Director

Adrienne Young-Cooper (Chair)

David Kennedy
Paul Majurey
Mike Pohio
Martin Udale

(On a leave of absence)

Victoria Carroll

John Coop

Andrew Barnes (Chair)

Joanna Perry

Jennah Wootten

Jen Rolfe

Term/End
3 years/2021
3 years/2020
3 years/2021
3 years/2021
2 years/2020

3 years/2022
3 years/2022
3 years/2021
3 years/2022
3 years/2022
3 years/2020

Remuneration

$108,000
$54,000
$54,000
$54,000
$54,000

$54,000
$54,000
$82,000
$41,100
$41,100
$41,100

Auckland

1 VWIS
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Regional Facilities Auckland
Regional Facilities Auckland
Regional Facilities Auckland
ATEED
ATEED

ATEED
ATEED
ATEED
ATEED
ATEED
Watercare

Watercare

Director

Andrew Collow
Candace Kinser
Fabian Partigliani
Mark Franklin (Chair)

Evan Davies

Stuart McCutcheon
Mike Taitoko

Hongyu (Carol) Cheng
Dan Te Whenua Walker
Ziena Jalil

Margaret Devlin (Chair)

Julia Hoare

Term/End
3 years/2020
3 years/2021
3 years/2022
3 years/2021
3 years/2021

3 years/2021
3 years/2022
3 years/2022
3 years/2022
3 years/2022

3 years/2021

1 year/2020

Remuneration
$41,100
$41,100
$41,100
$82,000
$41,100
$41,100
$41,100
$41,100
$41,100
$41,100
$108,000
$67,500
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Ccco Director Term/End Remuneration

Watercare David Thomas 3 years/2020 $54,000
Watercare Nicki Crauford 2 years/2021 $54,000
Watercare Brendan Green 3 years/2021 $54,000

Watercare Hinerangi Raumati-Tu’ua 2 years and 5 months/2021 $54,000
Watercare Frances Valintine 3 years/2022 $54,000
Watercare Dave Chambers 3 years/2022 $54,000
Auckland Transport Wayne Donnelly 3 years/2022 $67,500
Auckland Transport Paula Rebstock 3 years/2020 $54,000
Auckland Transport Kylie Clegg 3 years/2021 $54,000

Auckland Transport Mary-Jane Daly 3 years/2021 $54,000

Auckland Transport Michael Cullen 3 years/2022 $54,000
Auckland Transport Jim Mather 3 years/2021 $54,000




