CCO Directors

ссо	Director	Term/End	Remuneration
Panuku Development Auckland	Adrienne Young-Cooper (Chair)	3 years/2021	\$108,000
Panuku Development Auckland	David Kennedy	3 years/2020	\$54,000
Panuku Development Auckland	Paul Majurey	3 years/2021	\$54,000
Panuku Development Auckland	Mike Pohio	3 years/2021	\$54,000
Panuku Development Auckland	Martin Udale (On a leave of absence)	2 years/2020	\$54,000
Panuku Development Auckland	Victoria Carroll	3 years/2022	\$54,000
Panuku Development Auckland	John Coop	3 years/2022	\$54,000
Regional Facilities Auckland	Andrew Barnes (Chair)	3 years/2021	\$82,000
Regional Facilities Auckland	Joanna Perry	3 years/2022	\$41,100
Regional Facilities Auckland	Jennah Wootten	3 years/2022	\$41,100
Regional Facilities Auckland	Jen Rolfe	3 years/2020	\$41,100



CCO Directors

ССО	Director	Term/End	Remuneration
Regional Facilities Auckland	Andrew Collow	3 years/2020	\$41,100
Regional Facilities Auckland	Candace Kinser	3 years/2021	\$41,100
Regional Facilities Auckland	Fabian Partigliani	3 years/2022	\$41,100
ATEED	Mark Franklin (Chair)	3 years/2021	\$82,000
ATEED	Evan Davies	3 years/2021	\$41,100
ATEED	Stuart McCutcheon	3 years/2021	\$41,100
ATEED	Mike Taitoko	3 years/2022	\$41,100
ATEED	Hongyu (Carol) Cheng	3 years/2022	\$41,100
ATEED	Dan Te Whenua Walker	3 years/2022	\$41,100
ATEED	Ziena Jalil	3 years/2022	\$41,100
Watercare	Margaret Devlin (Chair)	3 years/2021	\$108,000
Watercare	Julia Hoare	1 year/2020	\$67,500



CCO Directors

ССО	Director	Term/End	Remuneration
Watercare	David Thomas	3 years/2020	\$54,000
Watercare	Nicki Crauford	2 years/2021	\$54,000
Watercare	Brendan Green	3 years/2021	\$54,000
Watercare	Hinerangi Raumati-Tu'ua	2 years and 5 months/2021	\$54,000
Watercare	Frances Valintine	3 years/2022	\$54,000
Watercare	Dave Chambers	3 years/2022	\$54,000
Auckland Transport	Wayne Donnelly	3 years/2022	\$67,500
Auckland Transport	Paula Rebstock	3 years/2020	\$54,000
Auckland Transport	Kylie Clegg	3 years/2021	\$54,000
Auckland Transport	Mary-Jane Daly	3 years/2021	\$54,000
Auckland Transport	Michael Cullen	3 years/2022	\$54,000
Auckland Transport	Jim Mather	3 years/2021	\$54,000

